Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 35 8
2 Wausau West 80 7
3 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 93 8
4 Marshfield 105 8
5 D. C. Everest 106 7
6 Wausau East 125 7
7 Merrill 218 5

15/10/2022 11:48:29 AM Page 1 of 1



Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 15, 2022

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 748
2 779
3 879
4 876
5 977
6 877
7 750
8 946
9 972
10 875
11 949
12 881
13 880
14 874
15 908
16 978
17 878
18 944
19 901
20 775
21 947
22 948
23 749
24 774
25 907
26 945
27 943
28 780
29 975
30 903
31 778
32 796
33 776
34 973
35 745
36 905

Sara Mlodik

Natalie Scharenbroch
Sarah Hopp
Jalyssa Groskreutz
Kate Schaeffer

Lilly Higgins

Maria Selting

Elexa Marciniak
Allison Jahns

Edith Franzen

Leah Ottosen
Megan Yang

Lauren Johnson
Brittany Beadles
Hailey Valiska
Mason Schuld
Lorena Hill

Claire Chellevold
Ashley Bass
Michaela Dick
Victoria Myers

Lily Nordin
Haileyanna Schober
Kassidy Christopher
Audrie Schmitt
Ashley Danielson
Adah Boyd

Carolina Sullenger
Isabelle Rasmussen
Margaret Bennett
Ava Raab
Breannon Herdt
Claire Malone
Maggie Kozlowski
Lauren Bouffleur

Ella Kasper

10/15/22 11:48:43 AM

Grade Time
D. C. Everest 11 00:18:46.2
Marshfield 9 00:19:37.5
Stevens Point 11 00:19:42.0
Stevens Point 10 00:20:02.3
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:20:02.7
Stevens Point 12 00:20:04.3
D. C. Everest 12 00:20:06.8
Wausau West 10 00:20:10.8
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:20:14.5
Stevens Point 11 00:20:21.3
Wausau West 11 00:20:28.8
Stevens Point 9 00:20:35.9
Stevens Point 9 00:20:44.8
Stevens Point 12 00:20:53.3
Wausau East 12 00:21:02.7
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:21:06.5
Stevens Point 9 00:21:16.6
Wausau West 9 00:21:17.5
Wausau East 12 00:21:32.5
Marshfield 12 00:21:35.4
Wausau West 11 00:21:36.1
Wausau West 11 00:21:40.6
D. C. Everest 9 00:21:41.3
Marshfield 9 00:21:47.0
Wausau East 10 00:21:58.3
Wausau West 12 00:22:08.5
Wausau West 12 00:22:12.6
Marshfield 11 00:22:23.9
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:22:25.7
Wausau East 9 00:22:26.6
Marshfield 11 00:22:26.8
Merrill 12 00:22:33.4
Marshfield 9 00:22:35.6
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:22:45.7
D. C. Everest 11 00:22:52.6
Wausau East 12 00:22:55.4

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:03 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:41 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 15, 2022

Female

Grade

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

781
902
976
747
904
777
970
795
797
971
793
746
744
794

Lily Truskowski
Hailey Bass
Emma Rokus
Ashlyn Loomans
Ellerie Cover
Serenity Paisley
Sarah Panzer
Madison Crossman
Danielle Schielke
Jordyn Coder
Olivia Bares

Ava Graff

Violet Abt

Irene Blennert
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Marshfield

Wausau East

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
D. C. Everest

Wausau East

Marshfield

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

Merrill

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Merrill

D. C. Everest

D. C. Everest

Merrill

Time
12 00:22:55.7
9 00:23:04.2
11 00:23:17.6
9 00:23:23.3
11 00:23:32.2
11 00:23:33.2
11 00:23:55.1
12 00:23:58.3
10 00:24:21.0
10 00:24:44.1
12 00:24:57 1
10 00:26:34.2
9 00:26:41.3
10 00:27:49.2

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

7:23 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:58 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference Cross Country Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 15, 2022

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:40:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 879 Sarah Hopp 19:42.0 3
2 4 876 Jalyssa Groskreutz 20:02.3 4
3 6 877 Lilly Higgins 20:04.3 6
4 10 875 Edith Franzen 20:21.3 10
5 12 881 Megan Yang 20:35.9 12
6 13 880 Lauren Johnson 20:44.8 13
7 14 874 Brittany Beadles 20:53.3 14
8 17 878 Lorena Hill 21:16.6 17
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:45:15
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 946 Elexa Marciniak 20:10.8 8
2 11 949 Leah Ottosen 20:28.8 11
3 18 944 Claire Chellevold 21:17.5 18
4 21 947 Victoria Myers 21:36.1 21
5 22 948 Lily Nordin 21:40.6 22
6 26 945 Ashley Danielson 22:08.5 26
7 27 943 Adah Boyd 22:12.6 27
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:46:36
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 977 Kate Schaeffer 20:02.7 5
2 9 972 Allison Jahns 20:14.5 9
3 16 978 Mason Schuld 21:06.5 16
4 29 975 Isabelle Rasmussen 22:25.7 29
5 34 973 Maggie Kozlowski 22:45.7 34
6 39 976 Emma Rokus 23:17.6 39
7 43 970 Sarah Panzer 23:55.1 43
8 46 971 Jordyn Coder 24:44 1 46
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:47:51
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 779 Natalie Scharenbroch 19:37.5 2
2 20 775 Michaela Dick 21:354 20
3 24 774 Kassidy Christopher 21:47.0 24
4 28 780 Carolina Sullenger 22:23.9 28
5 31 778 Ava Raab 22:26.8 31
6 33 776 Claire Malone 22:35.6 33
7 37 781 Lily Truskowski 22:55.7 37
8 42 777 Serenity Paisley 23:33.2 42
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Team name: D. C. Everest
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:46:51
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 748 Sara Mlodik 18:46.2 1
2 7 750 Maria Selting 20:06.8 7
3 23 749 Haileyanna Schober 21:41.3 23
4 35 745 Lauren Bouffleur 22:52.6 35
5 40 747 Ashlyn Loomans 23:23.3 40
6 48 746 Ava Graff 26:34.2 48
7 49 744 Violet Abt 26:41.3 49
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:49:56
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 908 Hailey Valiska 21:02.7 15
2 19 901 Ashley Bass 21:32.5 19
3 25 907 Audrie Schmitt 21:58.3 25
4 30 903 Margaret Bennett 22:26.6 30
5 36 905 Ella Kasper 22:55.4 36
6 38 902 Hailey Bass 23:04.2 38
7 41 904 Ellerie Cover 23:32.2 41
Team name: Merrill
Team result: 218 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:03:40
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 796 Breannon Herdt 22:33.4 32
2 44 795 Madison Crossman 23:58.3 44
3 45 797 Danielle Schielke 24:21.0 45
4 47 793 Olivia Bares 24:57 1 47
5 50 794 Irene Blennert 27:49.2 50
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